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CERTIFICATE 

 

QS 

Through an audit on 2022-06-07, DEKRA Certification GmbH certifies that the organization 

Johs. Stelten GmbH & Co. KG 
QS-ID: 4048473018531 

 
complies with the QS requirements for “Meat and Meat Products” at the stage:  

feed sector 
 
Production scope: 

Storage / transshipment 
 
at the location: 

Düsseldorfer Straße 193, 47809 Krefeld, Deutschland 
Site number: F00000433 

 
 

The conformity was adduced with audit report no. A21051168. Decisive for the eligibility of delivery for 
approved locations is exclusively the information given in the QS database. This is because deviations due 
to the contract date, blocking of companies or something similar could appear. This certificate is property of 
the certification body and must be returned on request. The audit is based on the valid version of the 
scheme manual by the time of the audit. 

Certificate registration no.: 
Validity of previous certificate: 
Certificate valid from: 
Certificate valid to: 

QS360708033/12 
2022-06-13 
2022-06-14 
2024-06-07 

 
Language translation 
 
 
 
 
 
Dr. Rolf Krökel 

 

DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2022-06-14 


